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SATURDAY
2 SEP 2023

RACE  1	 12:13 PM	 (A$85,000)	 Eagle Farm	 --   1000m
1	 11581	 Miss Coota	 60	 [	 2]	 B Wheeler (3)	 15.9%	 C Munce	 13.1%
2	 117	 Oceans Of Energy	 55.5	 [	 5]	 A Mallyon	 17.2%	 M Dunn	 14.7%
3	 	 Find My Calm	 54	 [	 1]	 T Marshall	 6.4%	 G Duncan	 9.0%
4	 	 Margot’s Bullseye	 54	 [	10]	 B Thompson	 15.3%	 R Heathcote	 14.7%
5	 510153	 Minto’s D’oro	 54	 [	 7]	 S Cormack	 10.5%	 L D Kelly	 14.8%
6	 160	 More Than A Star	 54	 [	 3]	 D Thornton	 10.6%	 B Cavanough	 12.8%
7	 3021	 Side Show Sally	 54	 [	 4]	 L Tarrant	 7.8%	 J L Johnston	 5.5%
8	 11605	 Szabo	 54	 [	 9]	 M Castle (3)	 7.6%	 B Andrew	 13.5%
9	 1	 Instagood	 52	 [	 6]	 A Jones	 14.3%	 T J Gollan	 19.7%
10	 422322	 She Is All Magic	 52	 [	 8]	 C Graham (2)	 9.2%	 Tyrell/Button	 12.9%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 EAGLE FARM 	 1000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1000M
	 6	 More Than A Star

	 2	 Oceans Of Energy
	 1	 Miss Coota
	 5	 Minto’s D’oro

1	 Miss Coota	 100%
5	 Minto’s D’oro	 17%

1	 Miss Coota	 100%
2	 Oceans Of Energy	 100%
10	She Is All Magic	 67%
5	 Minto’s D’oro	 17%

6	 More Than A Star	 0:57.26
1	 Miss Coota	 0:58.09
5	 Minto’s D’oro	 0:58.13
8	 Szabo	 0:58.91
10	She Is All Magic	 0:59.87

Race Preview: More Than A Star Resuming. Nicely weighted. Won in Mdn company at Newcastle 
first-up last campaign. Should find this a bit easier. Can figure here. Oceans Of Energy First-up. 
Knockout chance. Miss Coota Prominent and fought on determinedly to win first-up. 3kg claimer 
engaged. Fitter. Has had success at this track. Include among the better chances. Minto’s D’oro On 
pace and fought on bravely to place here first-up. Gets in light. Will only be fitter. Consider. Find My 
Calm Trials: (2:0-1-1). Has shown enough at the trials. Nicely weighted. Decent alley. Bears close 
watching.

RACE  2	 12:29 PM	 (A$30,000)	 Gold Coast	 --   1050m
1	 339	 Canyons	 59	 [	 8]	 Scratched	 --%	 K Baumann	 0.0%
2	 5	 Hard Feed	 58.5	 [	 7]	 M Hellyer	 7.0%	 Ms P Barron	 0.0%
3	 263327	 Island Tide	 57.5	 [	 3]	 M Cahill	 7.7%	 D Vandyke	 16.6%
4	 803202	 Dominance	 57	 [	14]	 --	 --%	 Ms M Brosnan	 10.2%
5	 	 Marj	 57	 [	11]	 D Peisley	 9.6%	 Ms M Brosnan	 10.2%
6	 0057	 Bankstown	 56	 [	 4]	 Ms R Jamieson	 7.4%	 Stephen Cole	 3.8%
7	 7373	 Eye Wanted	 56	 [	 5]	 J Williams (2)	 13.4%	 K Kemp	 10.5%
8	 	 Beachside Babe	 54.5	 [	10]	 K H Zechner	 7.4%	 L Mccormic	 0.0%
9	 	 Diamendo	 54.5	 [	 1]	 Emily Lang (2)	 19.4%	 A Campton	 18.5%
10	 874	 Empress Ziggy	 54.5	 [	 9]	 J Taylor	 8.0%	 G Cornish	 9.3%
11	 	 Noble Style	 54.5	 [	 2]	 A Allen	 9.5%	 Ms P Barron	 0.0%
12	 307092	 Licenced And Ready	 54	 [	15]	 --	 --%	 P Butterworth	 10.2%
13	 9760	 Confirm Nor Deny	 55.5	 [	13]	 Girish Goomany	 0.0%	 V Venkaya	 6.5%
14	 77974	 Better Page	 54	 [	12]	 W D’avila	 5.1%	 B Ahrens	 5.1%
15	 095805	 Glengarry	 54	 [	 6]	 --	 --%	 G M Hay	 6.9%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

F
A

S
T

 F
O

R
M

iRACE

	 SELECTIONS 	 GOLD COAST 	 1050M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1050M
	 4	 Dominance

	 7	 Eye Wanted
	 12	Licenced And Ready
	 14	Better Page

4	 Dominance	 56% 4	 Dominance	 50%
1	 Canyons	 33%
7	 Eye Wanted	 17%

4	 Dominance	 1:01.87
14	Better Page	 1:02.00
8	 Beachside Babe	 1:02.31
10	Empress Ziggy	 1:02.66
2	 Hard Feed	 1:02.69

Race Preview: Dominance On pace and fought on bravely to place here last outing. Take beating. 
Eye Wanted Ran on well to place at Beaudesert first-up. Gets in light. Fitter. Commands respect. Li-
cenced And Ready Freshened. On pace and boxed on to fill the minors at Nanango last start. Nicely 
weighted. Each-way. Better Page Far from disgraced at Beaudesert first-up. Has a light weight. Will 
only be fitter. Among the dangers. Island Tide Just battled home at Eagle Farm last start. Back to 
easier level and should be very competitive. In the mix.

RACE  3	 12:48 PM	 (A$75,000)	 Eagle Farm	 --   1000m
1	 154216	 Superare	 60.5	 [	 9]	 B Wheeler (3)	 15.9%	 S Kendrick	 13.7%
2	 311316	 Ovidius	 58.5	 [	16]	 Scratched	 --%	 K Kemp	 10.5%
3	 164049	 Dragon Miss	 57	 [	 2]	 Ms G Cartwright	 11.9%	 John Thomas	 9.9%
4	 113232	 Hold On Honey	 56.5	 [	19]	 C Graham (2)	 9.2%	 O’Dea/Hoysted	 18.9%
5	 171613	 Le Melody	 55.5	 [	15]	 A Mallyon	 17.2%	 Ms C Morgan	 20.7%
6	 611783	 Avolonte	 55	 [	13]	 Scratched	 --%	 S Kendrick	 13.7%
7	 423442	 Maximum Output	 55	 [	18]	 J Bayliss	 9.1%	 S Kendrick	 13.7%
8	 121131	 Shock And Awe	 54.5	 [	14]	 L Tarrant	 7.8%	 G J Banks	 20.0%
9	 517015	 Groomed	 54	 [	12]	 Jaden Lloyd	 13.8%	 R Heathcote	 14.7%
10	 643213	 Never Say Nay	 54	 [	 1]	 A Thompson	 6.5%	 Phil Bobic	 6.7%
11	 221155	 Nashira	 53.5	 [	 8]	 B Thompson	 15.3%	 O’Dea/Hoysted	 18.9%
12	 792510	 Hamilton Hill	 52.5	 [	 5]	 M Du Plessis	 8.6%	 P Butterworth	 10.2%
13	 643316	 Baiyka	 54	 [	 7]	 --	 --%	 A St Vincent	 5.6%
14	 161139	 Gossip Torque	 52	 [	11]	 --	 --%	 B Healey	 10.4%
15	 362327	 Magnitudo	 52	 [	17]	 --	 --%	 L Gough	 11.0%
16	 973711	 Lucifer’s Loot	 54	 [	 4]	 --	 --%	 D Murphy	 8.3%
17	 467471	 The Kewess	 52	 [	10]	 --	 --%	 Jack Bruce	 15.2%
18	 117	 Once Again My Girl	 54	 [	 3]	 Scratched	 --%	 B Cavanough	 12.8%
19	 129129	 It’s Gerry	 52	 [	 6]	 A Jones	 14.3%	 Tom Smith	 13.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 EAGLE FARM 	 1000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1000M
	 5	 Le Melody

	 4	 Hold On Honey
	 10	Never Say Nay
	 11	Nashira

4	 Hold On Honey	 67%
11	Nashira	 56%
16	Lucifer’s Loot	 33%
15	Magnitudo	 33%
5	 Le Melody	 33%

18	Once Again My Girl	 100%
5	 Le Melody	 86%
10	Never Say Nay	 67%
4	 Hold On Honey	 67%
9	 Groomed	 57%

18	Once Again My Girl	 0:55.75
5	 Le Melody	 0:56.22
11	Nashira	 0:56.76
13	Baiyka	 0:56.86
1	 Superare	 0:57.04

Race Preview: Le Melody Honest customer. Hit line intently from back of the field to place here at lat-
est. In the mix. Hold On Honey Freshened. On pace and boxed on to fill the minors here first-up. 2kg 
claimer engaged. Looks one of the main chances. Never Say Nay Ran on well to place at Sunshine 
Coast last time out. Nicely weighted. Drawn favourably. Can play a role. Nashira Freshened. Far from 
disgraced here first-up. Has a light weight. Has claims. Maximum Output Finished solidly to place at 
Sunshine Coast first-up. Strips fitter. Free-running. In the mix.

RACE  4	 1:04 PM	 (A$28,000)	 Gold Coast	 --   1200m
1	 031318	 Galaxy General	 58	 [	 4]	 J Williams (2)	 13.4%	 D Freedman	 11.7%
2	 214654	 Anarchy	 57.5	 [	 5]	 J P Stanley	 16.2%	 L J Hatch	 12.4%
3	 5118	 Smile Upon A Star	 56	 [	 3]	 Emily Lang (2)	 19.4%	 A Campton	 18.5%
4	 225868	 Data Patch	 55.5	 [	 7]	 K H Zechner	 7.4%	 A Campton	 18.5%
5	 31356	 Inquest	 55.5	 [	 2]	 M Hellyer	 7.0%	 S Laming	 18.0%
6	 313707	 Sardegna	 55.5	 [	 1]	 --	 --%	 Ms M Brosnan	 10.2%
7	 31452	 Bochkareva	 55	 [	 6]	 M Cahill	 7.7%	 A & T Edmonds	 18.3%
8	 690658	 Sea Dragon	 55	 [	 9]	 Scratched	 --%	 K Baumann	 0.0%
9	 733333	 Jimmy Neutron	 54	 [	10]	 Ms R Jamieson	 7.4%	 Jeff Dunn	 4.1%
10	 935796	 Mount Padrao	 54	 [	 8]	 J Taylor	 8.0%	 B Costello	 7.7%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 GOLD COAST 	 1200M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1200M
	 2	 Anarchy

	 7	 Bochkareva
	 1	 Galaxy General
	 3	 Smile Upon A Star

1	 Galaxy General	 78%
9	 Jimmy Neutron	 33%

7	 Bochkareva	 67%
1	 Galaxy General	 61%
2	 Anarchy	 43%
4	 Data Patch	 29%
10	Mount Padrao	 28%

2	 Anarchy	 1:08.86
4	 Data Patch	 1:10.40
8	 Sea Dragon	 1:10.41
1	 Galaxy General	 1:10.58
9	 Jimmy Neutron	 1:11.01

Race Preview: Anarchy Freshened. Gave good account under 60.5kg at Ipswich at latest. Proven 
performer over this trip. Include among the better chances. Bochkareva Freshened. No match for 
winner but kept on for the minor spoils at Ipswich last outing. Strong claims. Galaxy General Fresh-
ened. Wasn’t all that far away at Ipswich last time out. 2kg claimer engaged. Loves this track/distance. 
Major player. Smile Upon A Star Freshened. 2kg claimer engaged. Drawn well. Keep safe. Data 
Patch Fitter third-up. Not out of this.

RACE  5	 1:27 PM	 (A$85,000)	 Eagle Farm	 --   1200m
1	 411211	 Ned’s Gully	 59	 [	 8]	 J Molloy (3)	 17.3%	 P J Wallace	 28.3%
2	 454112	 All That Pizzazz	 57.5	 [	 1]	 B Thompson	 15.3%	 T J Gollan	 19.7%
3	 225783	 Mass Destruction	 57.5	 [	 3]	 J Orman	 22.0%	 T J Gollan	 19.7%
4	 111151	 Rhythm Is A Dancer	 57.5	 [	 9]	 Scratched	 --%	 B Cavanough	 12.8%
5	 579676	 Zuma California	 57.5	 [	 2]	 K W-Taylor	 9.0%	 C H Richardson	 14.7%
6	 133090	 Hell I Am	 56	 [	 4]	 A Mallyon	 17.2%	 J O’Shea	 13.0%
7	 207472	 Luskin Hero	 56	 [	10]	 M Du Plessis	 8.6%	 L Mayfieldsmith	 6.7%
8	 377184	 Safework	 56	 [	 6]	 B Wheeler (3)	 15.9%	 S J Morrisey	 10.7%
9	 123322	 Kanazawa	 54.5	 [	 5]	 C Graham (2)	 9.2%	 O’Dea/Hoysted	 18.9%
10	 464021	 Zarastro	 54.5	 [	 7]	 A Jones	 14.3%	 T J Gollan	 19.7%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 EAGLE FARM 	 1200M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1200M
	 10	 Zarastro

	 2	 All That Pizzazz
	 3	 Mass Destruction
	 1	 Ned’s Gully

1	 Ned’s Gully	 100%
10	Zarastro	 100%
2	 All That Pizzazz	 100%
9	 Kanazawa	 67%
3	 Mass Destruction	 36%

2	 All That Pizzazz	 67%
1	 Ned’s Gully	 58%
6	 Hell I Am	 58%
5	 Zuma California	 54%
3	 Mass Destruction	 37%

8	 Safework	 1:08.99
9	 Kanazawa	 1:09.14
5	 Zuma California	 1:09.31
2	 All That Pizzazz	 1:09.46
1	 Ned’s Gully	 1:09.52

Race Preview: Zarastro Freshened. Commanding winner under 60kg here at latest. On pacer. 
Among the main chances. All That Pizzazz Honest competitor. Found line well to place at Doomben 
first-up. Fitter. Proven performer over this trip. Rates highly. Mass Destruction Charged home to 
just miss first-up. Will only be fitter. Suited over this distance. Drawn well. Can play a key role. Ned’s 
Gully Consistent gelding. On pace and toughed it out well at latest. 3kg claimer engaged. Fitter for 
two runs back. Among the dangers. Kanazawa Form solid. Kept on determinedly to fill the minors at 
short odds here last time out. 2kg claimer engaged. In the mix.

RACE  6	 1:44 PM	 (A$28,000)	 Gold Coast	 --   1050m
1	 973711	 Lucifer’s Loot	 62.5	 [	11]	 Scratched	 --%	 D Murphy	 8.3%
2	 133213	 Dashing Gee Gee	 61.5	 [	 3]	 J G-Chester	 16.9%	 Gary Doughty	 18.5%
3	 152221	 I Am Voodoo	 60	 [	 1]	 N Callow	 24.0%	 A & T Edmonds	 18.3%
4	 785927	 Bag Of Whitt	 59.5	 [	 9]	 --	 --%	 P Butterworth	 10.2%
5	 5118	 Smile Upon A Star	 58.5	 [	10]	 Scratched	 --%	 A Campton	 18.5%
6	 877757	 Bid In A Hurry	 58	 [	 2]	 J P Stanley	 16.2%	 Ms C Allardyce	 4.0%
7	 225868	 Data Patch	 58	 [	12]	 Emily Lang (2)	 19.4%	 A Campton	 18.5%
8	 410139	 Idoneus	 58	 [	 7]	 K Matheson	 7.8%	 K Schweida	 11.6%
9	 615743	 Maguro	 58	 [	 4]	 A Spinks	 5.8%	 S J Morrisey	 10.7%
10	 913311	 Our Lil Sistar	 58	 [	 6]	 --	 --%	 B Gorman	 12.9%
11	 568106	 Kaboom	 57	 [	 5]	 M Hellyer	 7.0%	 D Hansen	 10.4%
12	 883895	 Esteemed Lady	 56.5	 [	13]	 J Williams (2)	 13.4%	 Scott Henley	 8.3%
13	 31356	 Inquest	 58	 [	 8]	 Scratched	 --%	 S Laming	 18.0%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 GOLD COAST 	 1050M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1050M
	 3	 I Am Voodoo

	 9	 Maguro
	 2	 Dashing Gee Gee
	 10	Our Lil Sistar

3	 I Am Voodoo	 75%
2	 Dashing Gee Gee	 67%
9	 Maguro	 50%

3	 I Am Voodoo	 83%
2	 Dashing Gee Gee	 67%
5	 Smile Upon A Star	 67%
7	 Data Patch	 50%
9	 Maguro	 37%

2	 Dashing Gee Gee	 0:59.87
3	 I Am Voodoo	 1:00.00
4	 Bag Of Whitt	 1:00.69
9	 Maguro	 1:01.07
7	 Data Patch	 1:01.31

Race Preview: I Am Voodoo Charged through to score here last start. Decent alley. Looks one of 
the main chances. Maguro Found line well to place at Ipswich at latest. Among the main chances. 
Dashing Gee Gee Consistent gelding. Finished intently here at latest. Nice gate. Can play a key role. 
Our Lil Sistar Gritty on-pace victory at short odds at Gympie last start. Place. Bag Of Whitt Lacked a 
pick-up and only plugged to line at Sunshine Coast last outing. Awkwardly drawn. Not out of this.

RACE  7	 2:07 PM	 (A$160,000)	 Eagle Farm	 --   1400m
1	 023421	 Cepheus	 60	 [	 7]	 J Orman	 22.0%	 M Dunn	 14.7%
2	 196616	 Irish Songs	 57	 [	 3]	 J Bayliss	 9.1%	 Ms L White	 13.8%
3	 114529	 Tumbler Ridge	 56.5	 [	 8]	 Jaden Lloyd	 13.8%	 O’Dea/Hoysted	 18.9%
4	 118619	 Bonaparte	 55.5	 [	 9]	 Scratched	 --%	 S Kendrick	 13.7%
5	 853187	 Fender	 55	 [	 4]	 B Thompson	 15.3%	 B Cavanough	 12.8%
6	 325000	 Looks Like Elvis	 55	 [	12]	 T Marshall	 6.4%	 J M Austin	 9.6%
7	 745303	 Williamsburg	 54.5	 [	11]	 R Maloney	 20.9%	 Ryan/Alexiou	 14.3%
8	 811430	 Chassis	 54	 [	 5]	 --	 --%	 Maher/Eustace	 18.1%
9	 315658	 Animate	 54	 [	 1]	 S Cormack	 10.5%	 K Lees	 15.2%
10	 420200	 Bullfinch	 54	 [	 2]	 D Thornton	 10.6%	 C Waller	 12.3%
11	 788801	 Hot Spring Gold	 54	 [	 6]	 K W-Taylor	 9.0%	 C Munce	 13.1%
12	 976462	 Shaquero	 54	 [	10]	 M Du Plessis	 8.6%	 C Waller	 12.3%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 EAGLE FARM 	 1400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1400M
	 1	 Cepheus

	 11	Hot Spring Gold
	 12	Shaquero
	 7	 Williamsburg

5	 Fender	 100%
6	 Looks Like Elvis	 78%
10	Bullfinch	 47%
11	Hot Spring Gold	 44%
3	 Tumbler Ridge	 31%

11	Hot Spring Gold	 44%
2	 Irish Songs	 43%
10	Bullfinch	 41%
6	 Looks Like Elvis	 40%
1	 Cepheus	 40%

5	 Fender	 1:20.24
9	 Animate	 1:20.82
2	 Irish Songs	 1:20.99
11	Hot Spring Gold	 1:21.51
6	 Looks Like Elvis	 1:21.78

Race Preview: Cepheus Returning from let-up. Good, determined win from off the pace last start. 
One of the major players. Hot Spring Gold Charged through to score here last outing. Loves this 
track/distance. Key player. Shaquero No match for winner but kept on for the minor spoils at Doom-
ben last time out. Right in this. Williamsburg Resuming. Down in class. Can play a role. Tumbler 
Ridge First-up. Not out of this.

Disclaimer: While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts no liability for any error which may arise.
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RACE  8	 2:24 PM	 (A$28,000)	 Gold Coast	 --   1050m
1	 979527	 Artie’s Destiny	 59	 [	13]	 N Callow	 24.0%	 K Kemp	 10.5%
2	 624212	 My Dog Diesel	 58.5	 [	 6]	 Emily Lang (2)	 19.4%	 Allan Chau	 12.1%
3	 683235	 Crazy Eyed Fred	 58	 [	 7]	 J G-Chester	 16.9%	 R G Kelly	 0.0%
4	 416808	 Gallery Master	 58	 [	 1]	 Chris Meehan	 5.7%	 C Meehan	 10.0%
5	 150425	 Rothero Essgee	 58	 [	 3]	 J Williams (2)	 13.4%	 R Pereira	 11.1%
6	 059035	 Meter Maid	 56.5	 [	 8]	 J P Stanley	 16.2%	 T Churchill	 2.9%
7	 244934	 Grandeur Rose	 56	 [	 2]	 M Cahill	 7.7%	 G M Hay	 6.9%
8	 954886	 Morgan’s Smile	 56	 [	 4]	 M Powell	 10.4%	 Cath Hamblin	 0.0%
9	 354807	 Russian Pins	 56	 [	14]	 D Mc Gillivray (2)	 12.2%	 S J Morrisey	 10.7%
10	 080709	 Memorial Day	 55.5	 [	11]	 A Spinks	 5.8%	 Ms S Chirnside	 0.0%
11	 710956	 Miss Helmut	 54.5	 [	 5]	 J Taylor	 8.0%	 T Churchill	 2.9%
12	 796900	 Anchorage	 54	 [	10]	 --	 --%	 I Turner	 6.3%
13	 768593	 Cuddles	 54	 [	 9]	 N Thomas	 2.2%	 Ms S Sixtus	 0.9%
14	 085995	 Run Rampant	 54	 [	12]	 --	 --%	 Ms S Sixtus	 0.9%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

F
A

S
T

 F
O

R
M

iRACE

	 SELECTIONS 	 GOLD COAST 	 1050M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1050M
	 2	 My Dog Diesel

	 5	 Rothero Essgee
	 6	 Meter Maid
	 14	Run Rampant

2	 My Dog Diesel	 58%
7	 Grandeur Rose	 33%
9	 Russian Pins	 7%

2	 My Dog Diesel	 83%
3	 Crazy Eyed Fred	 56%
1	 Artie’s Destiny	 33%
7	 Grandeur Rose	 33%
5	 Rothero Essgee	 17%

3	 Crazy Eyed Fred	 1:00.82
2	 My Dog Diesel	 1:01.13
1	 Artie’s Destiny	 1:01.63
9	 Russian Pins	 1:01.72
12	Anchorage	 1:01.89

Race Preview: My Dog Diesel Freshened. Showed a handy turn of foot to place here last time out. 
2kg claimer engaged. Won’t be far away in the run. Rates highly. Rothero Essgee Freshened. 2kg 
claimer engaged. Free-running. Well placed from the perfect draw. In the mix. Meter Maid Average 
effort at Ipswich last start. Can play a role. Run Rampant Returning from let-up. Far from disgraced at 
Kilcoy last outing. Gets in light. Has claims. Artie’s Destiny Freshened. On pace but weakened right 
out of it at Ipswich last outing. Awkwardly drawn. Place claims.

RACE  9	 2:43 PM	 (A$85,000)	 Eagle Farm	 --   1400m
1	 375906	 Lucky Decision	 60.5	 [	 5]	 C Graham (2)	 9.2%	 K Schweida	 11.6%
2	 641380	 Bold Warrior	 58.5	 [	 6]	 J Molloy (3)	 17.3%	 Gary Doughty	 18.5%
3	 330763	 Fastconi	 58.5	 [	 4]	 K W-Taylor	 9.0%	 Ms N Mccall	 14.7%
4	 526788	 Matowatakpe	 58	 [	 7]	 J Bayliss	 9.1%	 Jack Bruce	 15.2%
5	 201411	 Hard Reyva	 57	 [	 1]	 B Wheeler (3)	 15.9%	 S Kendrick	 13.7%
6	 221132	 Our Magnus	 56	 [	 2]	 J Orman	 22.0%	 C & K Geran	 16.1%
7	 011052	 Titanium	 56	 [	14]	 Jaden Lloyd	 13.8%	 B Lockwood	 18.3%
8	 317111	 Winston Smurfhill	 56	 [	 9]	 L Tarrant	 7.8%	 Ms N Mccall	 14.7%
9	 278934	 Enterprise Mia	 55	 [	13]	 B Thompson	 15.3%	 O’Dea/Hoysted	 18.9%
10	 843091	 Star Of Chaos	 55	 [	12]	 A Jones	 14.3%	 T J Gollan	 19.7%
11	 151232	 Heleva Deel	 54	 [	11]	 Scratched	 --%	 M A Currie	 19.4%
12	 341176	 Sea Ripple	 53	 [	 8]	 D Thornton	 10.6%	 C Munce	 13.1%
13	 411673	 Sha Of Gomer	 53	 [	10]	 M Du Plessis	 8.6%	 C Waller	 12.3%
14	 244903	 Bedford Square	 52	 [	 3]	 M Castle (3)	 7.6%	 Jack Bruce	 15.2%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 EAGLE FARM 	 1400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1400M
	 5	 Hard Reyva

	 8	 Winston Smurfhill
	 3	 Fastconi
	 6	 Our Magnus

8	 Winston Smurfhill	 100%
6	 Our Magnus	 67%
13	Sha Of Gomer	 50%
11	Heleva Deel	 44%
7	 Titanium	 43%

6	 Our Magnus	 83%
13	Sha Of Gomer	 67%
8	 Winston Smurfhill	 60%
9	 Enterprise Mia	 45%
2	 Bold Warrior	 33%

4	 Matowatakpe	 1:21.72
2	 Bold Warrior	 1:21.92
1	 Lucky Decision	 1:23.28
9	 Enterprise Mia	 1:23.51
6	 Our Magnus	 1:23.72

Race Preview: Hard Reyva Shooting for hat-trick. Reeled them in easily to salute at Rockhampton 
last outing. Has a light weight. Nice gate. Take beating. Winston Smurfhill Chasing 4 successive 
wins. Strong on-pace victory here last start. Pacy. Among the dangers. Fastconi Finished solidly to 
place here last start. Good draw. Has claims. Our Magnus Finished well to place at Doomben last 
time out. Fitter third-up. Decent alley. Consider. Star Of Chaos Dug deep to salute at Doomben last 
time out. Can play a role.

RACE 10	 2:59 PM	 (A$28,000)	 Gold Coast	 --   1540m
1	 035876	 Maui	 64.5	 [	15]	 --	 --%	 Ms A Willick	 6.7%
2	 555561	 Avenue Of Stars	 62.5	 [	 9]	 Emily Lang (2)	 19.4%	 Jonny Field	 17.4%
3	 311204	 Pernell	 62	 [	 8]	 J Williams (2)	 13.4%	 Jay Bellamy	 6.5%
4	 921385	 Zoomurudi	 62	 [	11]	 M Cahill	 7.7%	 Jason Patton	 15.8%
5	 677578	 Fine Ruby	 61	 [	10]	 D Peisley	 9.6%	 A Campton	 18.5%
6	 324146	 Poet’s Day	 60.5	 [	 4]	 J P Stanley	 16.2%	 S Laming	 18.0%
7	 674154	 Sly Corner	 60	 [	19]	 Scratched	 --%	 D B Reardon	 7.7%
8	 314521	 Mac Monty	 59.5	 [	14]	 Ms R Jamieson	 7.4%	 Steve Field	 10.0%
9	 812407	 Birague	 58.5	 [	18]	 --	 --%	 P Butterworth	 10.2%
10	 152832	 Capiteel	 58.5	 [	 3]	 Scratched	 --%	 G A Thornton	 13.0%
11	 904232	 Takunai	 58	 [	13]	 N Callow	 24.0%	 M J Dunn	 8.6%
12	 000341	 Toolatemate	 58	 [	 5]	 J G-Chester	 16.9%	 S J Morrisey	 10.7%
13	 733333	 Jimmy Neutron	 57	 [	16]	 --	 --%	 Jeff Dunn	 4.1%
14	 920502	 Tee Amici	 57	 [	 2]	 D Mc Gillivray (2)	 12.2%	 S J Morrisey	 10.7%
15	 136566	 Road To Emmaus	 56	 [	12]	 A Spinks	 5.8%	 J Townsend	 10.3%
16	 716009	 Dotned	 54	 [	 1]	 --	 --%	 M A Palmer	 7.7%
17	 623739	 Leinster	 55	 [	17]	 --	 --%	 Paul Nipperess	 7.1%
18	 586558	 Temptress Katie	 54	 [	 6]	 --	 --%	 Steve Field	 10.0%
19	 095409	 Golden Honour	 54	 [	 7]	 --	 --%	 C Waller	 12.3%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 GOLD COAST 	 1540M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1540M
	 3	 Pernell

	 8	 Mac Monty
	 2	 Avenue Of Stars
	 12	Toolatemate

8	 Mac Monty	 83%
3	 Pernell	 73%
6	 Poet’s Day	 56%
4	 Zoomurudi	 50%
16	Dotned	 50%

3	 Pernell	 89%
11	Takunai	 67%
17	Leinster	 60%
8	 Mac Monty	 56%
6	 Poet’s Day	 50%

2	 Avenue Of Stars	 1:32.68
6	 Poet’s Day	 1:32.77
11	Takunai	 1:32.78
3	 Pernell	 1:32.93
10	Capiteel	 1:33.02

Race Preview: Pernell Wasn’t all that far away at Eagle Farm at latest. 2kg claimer engaged. Has 
had success around this circuit. One of the major players. Mac Monty Swept to lead and raced clear 
to salute in superb fashion here at latest. Each-way. Avenue Of Stars Freshened. Determined effort 
from handy position to win here last time out. 2kg claimer engaged. Consider. Toolatemate Fresh-
ened. Good, determined win from off the pace last time out. Drawn favourably. Among the dangers. 
Takunai Freshened. Form sound. Finished well to place here last outing. Can figure here.

RACE 11	 3:15 PM	 (A$80,000)	 Belmont Park	 --   1600m
1	 622122	 Allez Allez	 59	 [	 4]	 C Parnham	 15.6%	 M Lane	 14.6%
2	 191128	 Gold Friars	 59	 [	 3]	 B Gaerth (3)	 11.8%	 D Harrison	 15.3%
3	 211408	 Mountain Ash	 59	 [	 7]	 Madi Derrick (2)	 6.4%	 D Morton	 18.1%
4	 547111	 Starry Heights	 58.5	 [	 9]	 W Pike	 21.5%	 G & A Williams	 19.8%
5	 190612	 Zephyra	 57.5	 [	 5]	 P Carbery	 11.5%	 Simon Miller	 17.2%
6	 046606	 Megazone	 57	 [	 2]	 S O’Donnell	 11.6%	 A Maley	 8.7%
7	 192233	 Tallangatta	 56	 [	 6]	 P Knuckey	 9.8%	 C Willis	 12.8%
8	 987536	 Chuck A Luck	 55	 [	 8]	 Ms V Corver (2)	 7.2%	 Ryan Hill	 7.3%
9	 807690	 Dorado	 55	 [	 1]	 Scratched	 --%	 H S Mclaren	 3.8%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 BELMONT PARK 	 1600M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1600M
★	4	 Starry Heights

	 5	 Zephyra
	 7	 Tallangatta
	 1	 Allez Allez

5	 Zephyra	 92%
4	 Starry Heights	 50%
8	 Chuck A Luck	 50%
1	 Allez Allez	 48%
2	 Gold Friars	 44%

4	 Starry Heights	 100%
3	 Mountain Ash	 55%
7	 Tallangatta	 46%
1	 Allez Allez	 42%
8	 Chuck A Luck	 33%

6	 Megazone	 1:35.51
3	 Mountain Ash	 1:35.70
1	 Allez Allez	 1:35.88
7	 Tallangatta	 1:36.05
8	 Chuck A Luck	 1:36.80

Race Preview: Starry Heights Chasing 4 successive wins. Quickened smartly to score at short odds 
here last outing. Excels on this course. Looks one of the main chances. Zephyra Useful galloper. On 
pace and fought on bravely to place here last time out. Fitter for two runs back. Has performed well 
on this track. Among the main chances. Tallangatta On a quick back-up. Racing well. Solid on-pace 
performance here last start. Has claims. Allez Allez Finished solidly to place here last start. Loves 
racing here. Can play a key role. Gold Friars Average effort here first-up. 3kg claimer engaged. Strips 
fitter. Not out of this.

RACE 12	 3:50 PM	 (A$60,000)	 Belmont Park	 --   1200m
1	 778923	 Cross Statement	 58.5	 [	 6]	 B Gaerth (3)	 11.8%	 J Taylor	 11.0%
2	 318253	 Saloon Bar	 58.5	 [	 8]	 C J’ston-Porter	 14.3%	 D Morton	 18.1%
3	 302682	 Rockin’ Rupert	 57.5	 [	 9]	 L Ramoly	 8.4%	 S & J Casey	 14.0%
4	 531521	 Jelly Can Run	 57	 [	10]	 J Noske	 10.7%	 G C Ballantyne	 7.1%
5	 11255	 Berbere	 56.5	 [	 5]	 W Pike	 21.5%	 G & A Williams	 19.8%
6	 001111	 Split Jete	 56.5	 [	 4]	 H Watson	 9.9%	 S Burton	 35.7%
7	 777500	 Penny On The Queen	 55.5	 [	 2]	 S Mc Gruddy	 12.1%	 A Maley	 8.7%
8	 1412	 Amber Glide	 55	 [	 7]	 J Azzopardi	 9.9%	 R Price	 13.3%
9	 14234	 Empress Of India	 54.5	 [	 1]	 B Parnham	 12.6%	 D M Luciani	 20.0%
10	 516	 Celebrity Prince	 54	 [	 3]	 C Parnham	 15.6%	 T Ikenushi	 17.0%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 BELMONT PARK 	 1200M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1200M
	 2	 Saloon Bar

	 5	 Berbere
	 6	 Split Jete
	 7	 Penny On The Queen

8	 Amber Glide	 100%
3	 Rockin’ Rupert	 53%
6	 Split Jete	 50%
5	 Berbere	 42%
9	 Empress Of India	 40%

4	 Jelly Can Run	 67%
6	 Split Jete	 43%
2	 Saloon Bar	 40%
1	 Cross Statement	 37%
3	 Rockin’ Rupert	 33%

2	 Saloon Bar	 1:09.60
7	 Penny On The Queen	1:09.68
6	 Split Jete	 1:10.29
3	 Rockin’ Rupert	 1:10.71
1	 Cross Statement	 1:10.87

Race Preview: Saloon Bar Ran on well to place here at latest. Rates highly. Berbere Freshened. 
Key player. Split Jete Chasing 5 successive wins. Terrific effort from from off the pace here first-up. 
Will only be fitter. Has raced well this track previously. Each-way. Penny On The Queen Back from a 
let-up. Was safely held here last outing. Place claims. Amber Glide First-up. Won in Mdn company at 
Ascot first-up last campaign. Knockout chance.

RACE 13	 4:25 PM	 (A$100,000)	 Belmont Park	 --   1000m
1	 630080	 Money Matters	 61.5	 [	 2]	 J Noske	 10.7%	 C & M Gangemi	 10.3%
2	 311200	 Karli’s Karma	 59.5	 [	10]	 W Pike	 21.5%	 Ms S Dickson	 10.8%
3	 112301	 Baby Paris	 59	 [	 6]	 P Knuckey	 9.8%	 C Webster	 15.5%
4	 191159	 My Bella Mae	 59	 [	 5]	 P Carbery	 11.5%	 D M Luciani	 20.0%
5	 377516	 Charleton Eddie	 54.5	 [	 7]	 J Turner	 8.3%	 S & J Casey	 14.0%
6	 135590	 Halatorion	 54.5	 [	 1]	 C J’ston-Porter	 14.3%	 R Rogers	 12.2%
7	 634674	 Long Beach	 54	 [	 3]	 S O’Donnell	 11.6%	 C & M Gangemi	 10.3%
8	 944631	 Puli	 54	 [	 4]	 L Ramoly	 8.4%	 M Hayley	 10.8%
9	 304819	 Rokanori	 54	 [	11]	 C Parnham	 15.6%	 G & A Williams	 19.8%
10	 115301	 Street Parade	 54	 [	 8]	 S Parnham	 7.1%	 R Stewart	 10.2%
11	 211162	 Tadweer	 54	 [	 9]	 B Parnham	 12.6%	 C & M Gangemi	 10.3%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 BELMONT PARK 	 1000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1000M
	 3	 Baby Paris

	 9	 Rokanori
	 10	Street Parade
	 4	 My Bella Mae

3	 Baby Paris	 100%
2	 Karli’s Karma	 78%
11	Tadweer	 67%
9	 Rokanori	 46%
8	 Puli	 44%

3	 Baby Paris	 78%
11	Tadweer	 58%
10	Street Parade	 53%
5	 Charleton Eddie	 50%
8	 Puli	 44%

6	 Halatorion	 0:57.22
7	 Long Beach	 0:57.77
1	 Money Matters	 0:57.85
11	Tadweer	 0:58.00
8	 Puli	 0:58.04

Race Preview: Baby Paris Resuming. Strong performer. Boasts an impressive fresh record. Proven 
performer over this trip. One of the major players. Rokanori Returning from let-up. Coming off an 
average run here last time out. Gets in light. Loves racing here. Right in this. Street Parade First-up. 
Nicely weighted. Strikes form quickly. Can play a role. My Bella Mae First-up. Saluted at Ascot first-up 
last time in. Down in class. Won’t be far away in the run. In the mix. Karli’s Karma First-up. Generally 
competitive fresh. Meeting easier opposition here. Among the dangers.

RACE 14	 5:00 PM	 (A$60,000)	 Belmont Park	 --   1400m
1	 221133	 Feuding	 58.5	 [	10]	 J Noske	 10.7%	 D Morton	 18.1%
2	 756624	 Hammarmill	 58	 [	 6]	 W Pike	 21.5%	 M Hayley	 10.8%
3	 426315	 Henry The Aviator	 58	 [	 8]	 B Gaerth (3)	 11.8%	 D Harrison	 15.3%
4	 634411	 Count The Sessions	 57.5	 [	 3]	 C J’ston-Porter	 14.3%	 Holly Taylor	 10.1%
5	 111173	 Starchienne	 57.5	 [	 5]	 C Parnham	 15.6%	 W Lewthwaite	 14.6%
6	 362125	 Success Play	 57.5	 [	 1]	 S Parnham	 7.1%	 N Parnham	 10.6%
7	 422456	 Miss Drakova	 56.5	 [	 9]	 B Parnham	 12.6%	 N Parnham	 10.6%
8	 201582	 Laquetta’s Gift	 56	 [	 7]	 H Watson	 9.9%	 D M Luciani	 20.0%
9	 215522	 Gift Of The Heart	 55.5	 [	 2]	 Madi Derrick (2)	 6.4%	 R Rogers	 12.2%
10	 813382	 Kia Ora Jewel	 55	 [	 4]	 T Turner	 10.5%	 Ms S Miller	 6.4%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 BELMONT PARK 	 1400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1400M
	 5	 Starchienne

	 2	 Hammarmill
	 7	 Miss Drakova
	 3	 Henry The Aviator

5	 Starchienne	 67%
2	 Hammarmill	 43%
3	 Henry The Aviator	 40%
8	 Laquetta’s Gift	 33%
6	 Success Play	 27%

5	 Starchienne	 67%
9	 Gift Of The Heart	 67%
1	 Feuding	 50%
8	 Laquetta’s Gift	 44%
4	 Count The Sessions	 40%

7	 Miss Drakova	 1:23.21
8	 Laquetta’s Gift	 1:23.34
3	 Henry The Aviator	 1:23.58
5	 Starchienne	 1:23.67
10	Kia Ora Jewel	 1:23.90

Race Preview: Starchienne Talented mare. Let down strongly from back of the pack to place here 
first-up. Fitter. Take beating. Hammarmill Gave good account here last start. Ready for this trip now. 
Must be considered. Miss Drakova Ran home respectably here last start. Major player. Henry The 
Aviator Just behind the placegetters here last outing. 3kg claimer engaged. Has claims. Success 
Play On a quick back-up. Fair effort without threatening here at latest. Has had success around this 
circuit. Drawn favourably. Keep safe.

PERTH
EAGLE FARM/ GOLD COAST/ BELMONT

Disclaimer: While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts no liability for any error which may arise.
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第  1场	 12:13 PM	 (85,000澳元)	 					   鹰园	 -- 1000公尺
1	 11581	库塔小姐	Miss Coota	 60	 [	 2]	 威乐尔(3)	 15.9%	 万成	 13.1%
2	 117	海洋力量	Oceans Of Energy	 55.5	 [	 5]	 莫立严	 17.2%	 邓礼	 14.7%
3	 	不慌不忙	Find My Calm	 54	 [	 1]	 马殊尔	 6.4%	 邓肯	 9.0%
4	 	马格靶心	Margot’s Bullseye	 54	 [	10]	 汤普生	 15.3%	 夏国廷	 14.7%
5	 510153	敏特多罗	Minto’s D’oro	 54	 [	 7]	 科马克	 10.5%	 莱斯	 14.8%
6	 160	神秘之星	More Than A Star	 54	 [	 3]	 方达明	 10.6%	 简伟诺	 12.8%
7	 3021	莎利节目	Side Show Sally	 54	 [	 4]	 塔兰特	 7.8%	 庄士顿	 5.5%
8	 11605	斯佳博	 Szabo	 54	 [	 9]	 卡梅利(3)	 7.6%	 布伦顿	 13.5%
9	 1	小红书	 Instagood	 52	 [	 6]	 安琼斯	 14.3%	 高亮能	 19.7%
10	 422322	魔法佳人	She Is All Magic	 52	 [	 8]	 葛汉姆(2)	 9.2%	 巴特敦	 12.9%
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佳选 	 鹰园 	 擅长1000公尺 	 1000公尺佳绩
	 6	 神秘之星

	 2	 海洋力量

	 1	 库塔小姐

	 5	 敏特多罗

1	库塔小姐	 100%

5	敏特多罗	 17%

1	库塔小姐	 100%

2	海洋力量	 100%

10	魔法佳人	 67%

5	敏特多罗	 17%

6	神秘之星	0:57.26

1	库塔小姐	0:58.09

5	敏特多罗	0:58.13

8	斯佳博	 0:58.91

10	魔法佳人	0:59.87

赛事预览: 神秘之星 状态返勇，于此场合能力憾群驹。 海洋力量 今迅速再战并增至 1000m路程，

值得留意。 库塔小姐 上役在此地同程获胜表现引人注目，可继续再跟。 敏特多罗 上役仅以 0.20 

马位于 1000m赛程落败，今可带来惊喜。 不慌不忙 近来试跑表现相当可取，今能有显著的进步。

第  2场	 12:29 PM	 (30,000澳元)	 					   黄金海岸	 -- 1050公尺
1	 339	著名峡谷	Canyons	 59	 [	 8]	 退出	 --%	 鲍曼	 0.0%
2	 5	哈德新闻	Hard Feed	 58.5	 [	 7]	 海尔	 7.0%	 巴伦	 0.0%
3	 263327	热浪岛	 Island Tide	 57.5	 [	 3]	 卡尔	 7.7%	 范迪祺	 16.6%
4	 803202	支配者	 Dominance	 57	 [	14]	 --	 --%	 布洛南	 10.2%
5	 	马尔齐	 Marj	 57	 [	11]	 皮兹利	 9.6%	 布洛南	 10.2%
6	 0057	班斯敦	 Bankstown	 56	 [	 4]	 杰丽琦	 7.4%	 史科尔	 3.8%
7	 7373	明目张胆	Eye Wanted	 56	 [	 5]	 贾威廉(2)	 13.4%	 坎普	 10.5%
8	 	沙滩宝贝	Beachside Babe	 54.5	 [	10]	 泽赤纳	 7.4%	 利安娜	 0.0%
9	 	钻石多多	Diamendo	 54.5	 [	 1]	 郎艾米(2)	 19.4%	 康普顿	 18.5%
10	 874	芝奇太后	Empress Ziggy	 54.5	 [	 9]	 泰勒	 8.0%	 康尼斯	 9.3%
11	 	崇尚品德	Noble Style	 54.5	 [	 2]	 雅伦	 9.5%	 巴伦	 0.0%
12	 307092	合格牌照	Licenced And Ready	 54	 [	15]	 --	 --%	 巴特沃	 10.2%
13	 9760	无可奉告	Confirm Nor Deny	 55.5	 [	13]	 古万尼	 0.0%	 文加亚	 6.5%
14	 77974	美好一页	Better Page	 54	 [	12]	 阿维拉	 5.1%	 艾伦斯	 5.1%
15	 095805	格纶盖里	Glengarry	 54	 [	 6]	 --	 --%	 海伊	 6.9%
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佳选 	 黄金海岸 	 擅长1050公尺 	 1050公尺佳绩
	 4	 支配者

	 7	 明目张胆

	 12	合格牌照

	 14	美好一页

4	支配者	 56% 4	支配者	 50%

1	著名峡谷	 33%

7	明目张胆	 17%

4	支配者	 1:01.87

14	美好一页	1:02.00

8	沙滩宝贝	1:02.31

10	芝奇太后	1:02.66

2	哈德新闻	1:02.69

赛事预览: 支配者 上役仅以 0.10 马位在 黄金海岸 的 1050m 落败，不失为争霸分子之一。 明目张
胆 上赛以 1.60 马位于 1100m的波德塞特跑道落败并争得季军时的表现不俗，今须慎防偷袭。 合
格牌照 上役表现惹人好感，以 0.80 马位落败并争得亚军，当时出战 1200m，三甲难脱。美好一页 

上役列名第 4时以2.40 马位落败，此回能有显著的进步。 热浪岛 7/9 上赛于 1000m路程的 鹰园 跑

道，赛期为2023年八月。

第  3场	 12:48 PM	 (75,000澳元)	 					   鹰园	 -- 1000公尺
1	 154216	稀有无比	Superare	 60.5	 [	 9]	 威乐尔(3)	 15.9%	 简定基	 13.7%
2	 311316	欧为迪斯	Ovidius	 58.5	 [	16]	 退出	 --%	 坎普	 10.5%
3	 164049	龙小姐	 Dragon Miss	 57	 [	 2]	 乔治娜	 11.9%	 汤马斯	 9.9%
4	 113232	亲密宝贝	Hold On Honey	 56.5	 [	19]	 葛汉姆(2)	 9.2%	 霍斯德	 18.9%
5	 171613	优美旋律	Le Melody	 55.5	 [	15]	 莫立严	 17.2%	 摩尔根	 20.7%
6	 611783	艾沃罗特	Avolonte	 55	 [	13]	 退出	 --%	 简定基	 13.7%
7	 423442	高产量	 Maximum Output	 55	 [	18]	 贝利斯	 9.1%	 简定基	 13.7%
8	 121131	惊喜	 Shock And Awe	 54.5	 [	14]	 塔兰特	 7.8%	 格邦斯	 20.0%
9	 517015	幸运马夫	Groomed	 54	 [	12]	 嘉洛德	 13.8%	 夏国廷	 14.7%
10	 643213	啦啦队伍	Never Say Nay	 54	 [	 1]	 托布森	 6.5%	 博毕	 6.7%
11	 221155	纳什拉	 Nashira	 53.5	 [	 8]	 汤普生	 15.3%	 霍斯德	 18.9%
12	 792510	哈密顿山	Hamilton Hill	 52.5	 [	 5]	 普莱西	 8.6%	 巴特沃	 10.2%
13	 643316	百伊加	 Baiyka	 54	 [	 7]	 --	 --%	 温森	 5.6%
14	 161139	闲人之谈	Gossip Torque	 52	 [	11]	 --	 --%	 希比利	 10.4%
15	 362327	磁阵力量	Magnitudo	 52	 [	17]	 --	 --%	 高琳赛	 11.0%
16	 973711	陆思非	 Lucifer’s Loot	 54	 [	 4]	 --	 --%	 黛墨菲	 8.3%
17	 467471	克微斯	 The Kewess	 52	 [	10]	 --	 --%	 布鲁希	 15.2%
18	 117	我的爱人	Once Again My Girl	 54	 [	 3]	 退出	 --%	 简伟诺	 12.8%
19	 129129	格尔丽	 It’s Gerry	 52	 [	 6]	 安琼斯	 14.3%	 汤史密	 13.5%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19

佳选 	 鹰园 	 擅长1000公尺 	 1000公尺佳绩
	 5	 优美旋律

	 4	 亲密宝贝

	 10	啦啦队伍

	 11	纳什拉

4	亲密宝贝	 67%

11	纳什拉	 56%

16	陆思非	 33%

15	磁阵力量	 33%

5	优美旋律	 33%

18	我的爱人	 100%

5	优美旋律	 86%

10	啦啦队伍	 67%

4	亲密宝贝	 67%

9	幸运马夫	 57%

18	我的爱人	0:55.75

5	优美旋律	0:56.22

11	纳什拉	 0:56.76

13	百伊加	 0:56.86

1	稀有无比	0:57.04

赛事预览: 优美旋律 上赛以 1.90 马位于 1000m的鹰园跑道落败并争得季军时的表现不俗，赢面

大。 亲密宝贝 1000m 路程专家，今处境有利，能有一番作为。 啦啦队伍 近来表现不俗，尤其上

役于 1000m路程争得季军，今可取得好成绩。 纳什拉 上赛列名第 5时以 2.30 马位落败，今可争得

一席之位。 高产量 多才多艺的赛驹，一向表现非常稳健，值得留意。

第  4场	 1:04 PM	 (28,000澳元)	 					   黄金海岸	 -- 1200公尺
1	 031318	银河将军	Galaxy General	 58	 [	 4]	 贾威廉(2)	 13.4%	 菲特文	 11.7%
2	 214654	无政府	 Anarchy	 57.5	 [	 5]	 贾天尼	 16.2%	 哈琳赛	 12.4%
3	 5118	微笑星星	Smile Upon A Star	 56	 [	 3]	 郎艾米(2)	 19.4%	 康普顿	 18.5%
4	 225868	网络机密	Data Patch	 55.5	 [	 7]	 泽赤纳	 7.4%	 康普顿	 18.5%
5	 31356	审查	 Inquest	 55.5	 [	 2]	 海尔	 7.0%	 林铭	 18.0%
6	 313707	萨尔格纳	Sardegna	 55.5	 [	 1]	 --	 --%	 布洛南	 10.2%
7	 31452	柏利瓦	 Bochkareva	 55	 [	 6]	 卡尔	 7.7%	 埃蒙斯	 18.3%
8	 690658	海龙王	 Sea Dragon	 55	 [	 9]	 退出	 --%	 鲍曼	 0.0%
9	 733333	吉米纽特	 Jimmy Neutron	 54	 [	10]	 杰丽琦	 7.4%	 丹杰夫	 4.1%
10	 935796	帕罗山	 Mount Padrao	 54	 [	 8]	 泰勒	 8.0%	 克特洛	 7.7%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

佳选 	 黄金海岸 	 擅长1200公尺 	 1200公尺佳绩
	 2	 无政府

	 7	 柏利瓦

	 1	 银河将军

	 3	 微笑星星

1	银河将军	 78%

9	吉米纽特	 33%

7	柏利瓦	 67%

1	银河将军	 61%

2	无政府	 43%

4	网络机密	 29%

10	帕罗山	 28%

2	无政府	 1:08.86

4	网络机密	1:10.40

8	海龙王	 1:10.41

1	银河将军	1:10.58

9	吉米纽特	1:11.01

赛事预览: 无政府 上赛表现冲劲十足，获胜机率高。 柏利瓦 上役于 1200m路程在 伊普斯威争得亚

军时的表现悦目，今可脱颖而出。 银河将军 上役跑在中列，今返有不俗战绩的黄金海岸跑道，能

有佳绩。 微笑星星 今排位佳并配可减磅的见习骑师，能有所进展。 网络机密 上役列名第 8时表现

差强人意，当时以 4.30 马位于 1100m路程的 波德塞特跑道落败，今再次场合应能有所进步。

第  5场	 1:27 PM	 (85,000澳元)	 					   鹰园	 -- 1200公尺
1	 411211	尼德古利	Ned’s Gully	 59	 [	 8]	 捷克罗(3)	 17.3%	 保莱士	 28.3%
2	 454112	美味披萨	All That Pizzazz	 57.5	 [	 1]	 汤普生	 15.3%	 高亮能	 19.7%
3	 225783	人群广场	Mass Destruction	 57.5	 [	 3]	 奥曼	 22.0%	 高亮能	 19.7%
4	 111151	节奏舞人	Rhythm Is A Dancer	 57.5	 [	 9]	 退出	 --%	 简伟诺	 12.8%
5	 579676	祖马加州	Zuma California	 57.5	 [	 2]	 凯维森	 9.0%	 理查森	 14.7%
6	 133090	叛兵	 Hell I Am	 56	 [	 4]	 莫立严	 17.2%	 奥诗	 13.0%
7	 207472	陆金英雄	Luskin Hero	 56	 [	10]	 普莱西	 8.6%	 梅菲尔	 6.7%
8	 377184	安全工作	Safework	 56	 [	 6]	 威乐尔(3)	 15.9%	 莫里西	 10.7%
9	 123322	金泽	 Kanazawa	 54.5	 [	 5]	 葛汉姆(2)	 9.2%	 霍斯德	 18.9%
10	 464021	扎拉斯罗	Zarastro	 54.5	 [	 7]	 安琼斯	 14.3%	 高亮能	 19.7%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

佳选 	 鹰园 	 擅长1200公尺 	 1200公尺佳绩
	 10	扎拉斯罗

	 2	 美味披萨

	 3	 人群广场

	 1	 尼德古利

1	尼德古利	 100%

10	扎拉斯罗	 100%

2	美味披萨	 100%

9	金泽	 67%

3	人群广场	 36%

2	美味披萨	 67%

1	尼德古利	 58%

6	叛兵	 58%

5	祖马加州	 54%

3	人群广场	 37%

8	安全工作	1:08.99

9	金泽	 1:09.14

5	祖马加州	1:09.31

2	美味披萨	1:09.46

1	尼德古利	1:09.52

赛事预览: 扎拉斯罗 上役在 鹰园 于1200m路程一放到底，今能问鼎天下。 美味披萨 1200m 路程

专家，今处境有利，能有一番大作为。 人群广场 上赛在1000m赛程末段走势惹人好感，今具有一

定的机会。 尼德古利 近来两仗皆连续过关，正处巅峰状态，可上演帽子戏。 金泽 近来均徘徊在胜

利边缘，正处佳态，不容忽视。

第  6场	 1:44 PM	 (28,000澳元)	 					   黄金海岸	 -- 1050公尺
1	 973711	陆思非	 Lucifer’s Loot	 62.5	 [	11]	 退出	 --%	 黛墨菲	 8.3%
2	 133213	琪琪小宝	Dashing Gee Gee	 61.5	 [	 3]	 格思曼	 16.9%	 盖多里	 18.5%
3	 152221	伏都帮主	 I Am Voodoo	 60	 [	 1]	 郭路	 24.0%	 埃蒙斯	 18.3%
4	 785927	怀特包包	Bag Of Whitt	 59.5	 [	 9]	 --	 --%	 巴特沃	 10.2%
5	 5118	微笑星星	Smile Upon A Star	 58.5	 [	10]	 退出	 --%	 康普顿	 18.5%
6	 877757	再会吧	 Bid In A Hurry	 58	 [	 2]	 贾天尼	 16.2%	 埃拉兹	 4.0%
7	 225868	网络机密	Data Patch	 58	 [	12]	 郎艾米(2)	 19.4%	 康普顿	 18.5%
8	 410139	稀有珍品	 Idoneus	 58	 [	 7]	 马德森	 7.8%	 史凯丽	 11.6%
9	 615743	马古罗	 Maguro	 58	 [	 4]	 史宾斯	 5.8%	 莫里西	 10.7%
10	 913311	小妹子	 Our Lil Sistar	 58	 [	 6]	 --	 --%	 郭尔曼	 12.9%
11	 568106	后空翻	 Kaboom	 57	 [	 5]	 海尔	 7.0%	 达汉森	 10.4%
12	 883895	优雅夫人	Esteemed Lady	 56.5	 [	13]	 贾威廉(2)	 13.4%	 亨礼	 8.3%
13	 31356	审查	 Inquest	 58	 [	 8]	 退出	 --%	 林铭	 18.0%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

佳选 	 黄金海岸 	 擅长1050公尺 	 1050公尺佳绩
	 3	 伏都帮主

	 9	 马古罗

	 2	 琪琪小宝

	 10	小妹子

3	伏都帮主	 75%

2	琪琪小宝	 67%

9	马古罗	 50%

3	伏都帮主	 83%

2	琪琪小宝	 67%

5	微笑星星	 67%

7	网络机密	 50%

9	马古罗	 37%

2	琪琪小宝	0:59.87

3	伏都帮主	1:00.00

4	怀特包包	1:00.69

9	马古罗	 1:01.07

7	网络机密	1:01.31

赛事预览: 伏都帮主 上役夺标其佳态仍持，今能继续横行无忌。 马古罗 上役在 伊普斯威 的 800m

路程争得季军，徘徊于胜利边缘，今难以被击败。 琪琪小宝 表现一向非常稳健，三甲难脱。 小妹
子 上役以 0.20上役以1030m获胜，正处巅峰状态，有望拼得奖金。 怀特包包 7/7 上赛于 1000m路

程的 阳光海岸 跑道，赛期为2023年八月。

第  7场	 2:07 PM	 (160,000澳元)	 					   鹰园	 -- 1400公尺
1	 023421	塞非斯	 Cepheus	 60	 [	 7]	 奥曼	 22.0%	 邓礼	 14.7%
2	 196616	爱尔之歌	 Irish Songs	 57	 [	 3]	 贝利斯	 9.1%	 路怀特	 13.8%
3	 114529	图贝雷	 Tumbler Ridge	 56.5	 [	 8]	 嘉洛德	 13.8%	 霍斯德	 18.9%
4	 118619	波纳帕特	Bonaparte	 55.5	 [	 9]	 退出	 --%	 简定基	 13.7%
5	 853187	芬德尔	 Fender	 55	 [	 4]	 汤普生	 15.3%	 简伟诺	 12.8%
6	 325000	埃尔维斯	Looks Like Elvis	 55	 [	12]	 马殊尔	 6.4%	 奥西汀	 9.6%
7	 745303	威厉豹	 Williamsburg	 54.5	 [	11]	 莫隆利	 20.9%	 亚利欧	 14.3%
8	 811430	查丝丝	 Chassis	 54	 [	 5]	 --	 --%	 马汉雅	 18.1%
9	 315658	动画大师	Animate	 54	 [	 1]	 科马克	 10.5%	 李善	 15.2%
10	 420200	斗牛游戏	Bullfinch	 54	 [	 2]	 方达明	 10.6%	 华礼纳	 12.3%
11	 788801	冬季温泉	Hot Spring Gold	 54	 [	 6]	 凯维森	 9.0%	 万成	 13.1%
12	 976462	沙权罗	 Shaquero	 54	 [	10]	 普莱西	 8.6%	 华礼纳	 12.3%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

佳选 	 鹰园 	 擅长1400公尺 	 1400公尺佳绩
	 1	 塞非斯

	 11	冬季温泉

	 12	沙权罗

	 7	 威厉豹

5	芬德尔	 100%

6	埃尔维斯	 78%

10	斗牛游戏	 47%

11	冬季温泉	 44%

3	图贝雷	 31%

11	冬季温泉	 44%

2	爱尔之歌	 43%

10	斗牛游戏	 41%

6	埃尔维斯	 40%

1	塞非斯	 40%

5	芬德尔	 1:20.24

9	动画大师	1:20.82

2	爱尔之歌	1:20.99

11	冬季温泉	1:21.51

6	埃尔维斯	1:21.78

赛事预览: 塞非斯 状态精勇，今能重演上役雄风。 冬季温泉 上役夺标其佳态仍持，今能再下一

城。 沙权罗 上赛在 东奔 于 1350m路程跑得亚军时的表现惹人好感，今可取得突破。 威厉豹 近来

试跑表现相当可取，今能有显著的进步。 图贝雷 休憩前列名第 4 ，当时一共有 8 参赛马匹，留意

彩池动向。

顶级珀斯赛事
鹰园/ 黄金海岸/ 贝蒙

星期六
2-9-2023 

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。
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第  8场	 2:24 PM	 (28,000澳元)	 					   黄金海岸	 -- 1050公尺
1	 979527	奥迪命运	Artie’s Destiny	 59	 [	13]	 郭路	 24.0%	 坎普	 10.5%
2	 624212	迪瑟狗儿	My Dog Diesel	 58.5	 [	 6]	 郎艾米(2)	 19.4%	 蔡艾伦	 12.1%
3	 683235	狂野飞驹	Crazy Eyed Fred	 58	 [	 7]	 格思曼	 16.9%	 可梨	 0.0%
4	 416808	画廊大师	Gallery Master	 58	 [	 1]	 梅翰	 5.7%	 梅翰	 10.0%
5	 150425	罗特艾奇	Rothero Essgee	 58	 [	 3]	 贾威廉(2)	 13.4%	 佩里拉	 11.1%
6	 059035	女警	 Meter Maid	 56.5	 [	 8]	 贾天尼	 16.2%	 彻尔希	 2.9%
7	 244934	华丽玫瑰	Grandeur Rose	 56	 [	 2]	 卡尔	 7.7%	 海伊	 6.9%
8	 954886	莫根微笑	Morgan’s Smile	 56	 [	 4]	 鲍韦尔	 10.4%	 翰布林	 0.0%
9	 354807	俄罗密码	Russian Pins	 56	 [	14]	 麦吉雷(2)	 12.2%	 莫里西	 10.7%
10	 080709	纪念日	 Memorial Day	 55.5	 [	11]	 史宾斯	 5.8%	 沙琳	 0.0%
11	 710956	赫尔慕特	Miss Helmut	 54.5	 [	 5]	 泰勒	 8.0%	 彻尔希	 2.9%
12	 796900	安克拉治	Anchorage	 54	 [	10]	 --	 --%	 邓迪娜	 6.3%
13	 768593	库德乐斯	Cuddles	 54	 [	 9]	 唐玛士	 2.2%	 史佩妮	 0.9%
14	 085995	尸杀帝国	Run Rampant	 54	 [	12]	 --	 --%	 史佩妮	 0.9%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

佳选 	 黄金海岸 	 擅长1050公尺 	 1050公尺佳绩
	 2	 迪瑟狗儿

	 5	 罗特艾奇

	 6	 女警

	 14	尸杀帝国

2	迪瑟狗儿	 58%

7	华丽玫瑰	 33%

9	俄罗密码	 7%

2	迪瑟狗儿	 83%

3	狂野飞驹	 56%

1	奥迪命运	 33%

7	华丽玫瑰	 33%

5	罗特艾奇	 17%

3	狂野飞驹	1:00.82

2	迪瑟狗儿	1:01.13

1	奥迪命运	1:01.63

9	俄罗密码	1:01.72

12	安克拉治	1:01.89

赛事预览: 迪瑟狗儿 上役仅以 3.30 马位在 黄金海岸 的 1050m 落败，今能一放到底。 罗特艾奇 今

排位佳并配可减磅的见习骑师，能有所进展。 女警 上赛列名第 5时表现并不理想，当时的场合有 

10 参赛者，结果以 4.40 马位于 1100m路程落败，须有所进步。 尸杀帝国 近来跑在中列位置时的

表现相当可取，绝不容忽视。 奥迪命运 7/9 上赛于 1100m路程的 伊普斯威 跑道，赛期为2023年

八月。

第  9场	 2:43 PM	 (85,000澳元)	 					   鹰园	 -- 1400公尺
1	 375906	好运心选	Lucky Decision	 60.5	 [	 5]	 葛汉姆(2)	 9.2%	 史凯丽	 11.6%
2	 641380	另类勇士	Bold Warrior	 58.5	 [	 6]	 捷克罗(3)	 17.3%	 盖多里	 18.5%
3	 330763	科尼飞马	Fastconi	 58.5	 [	 4]	 凯维森	 9.0%	 麦塔莉	 14.7%
4	 526788	马托克沛	Matowatakpe	 58	 [	 7]	 贝利斯	 9.1%	 布鲁希	 15.2%
5	 201411	雷瓦	 Hard Reyva	 57	 [	 1]	 威乐尔(3)	 15.9%	 简定基	 13.7%
6	 221132	马格纳思	Our Magnus	 56	 [	 2]	 奥曼	 22.0%	 柯格兰	 16.1%
7	 011052	铁达尼	 Titanium	 56	 [	14]	 嘉洛德	 13.8%	 洛伍德	 18.3%
8	 317111	温斯顿山	Winston Smurfhill	 56	 [	 9]	 塔兰特	 7.8%	 麦塔莉	 14.7%
9	 278934	企业密亚	Enterprise Mia	 55	 [	13]	 汤普生	 15.3%	 霍斯德	 18.9%
10	 843091	星光云集	Star Of Chaos	 55	 [	12]	 安琼斯	 14.3%	 高亮能	 19.7%
11	 151232	贺乐瓦德	Heleva Deel	 54	 [	11]	 退出	 --%	 库里	 19.4%
12	 341176	海波纹	 Sea Ripple	 53	 [	 8]	 方达明	 10.6%	 万成	 13.1%
13	 411673	格梅尔	 Sha Of Gomer	 53	 [	10]	 普莱西	 8.6%	 华礼纳	 12.3%
14	 244903	贝佛中心	Bedford Square	 52	 [	 3]	 卡梅利(3)	 7.6%	 布鲁希	 15.2%
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佳选 	 鹰园 	 擅长1400公尺 	 1400公尺佳绩
	 5	 雷瓦

	 8	 温斯顿山

	 3	 科尼飞马

	 6	 马格纳思

8	温斯顿山	 100%

6	马格纳思	 67%

13	格梅尔	 50%

11	贺乐瓦德	 44%

7	铁达尼	 43%

6	马格纳思	 83%

13	格梅尔	 67%

8	温斯顿山	 60%

9	企业密亚	 45%

2	另类勇士	 33%

4	马托克沛	1:21.72

2	另类勇士	1:21.92

1	好运心选	1:23.28

9	企业密亚	1:23.51

6	马格纳思	1:23.72

赛事预览: 雷瓦 上役以 2.50上役以1300m获胜，正处巅峰状态，有一定的胜算。 温斯顿山 近来三

仗皆赢得非常出色，正处巅峰状态，难以被击败。 科尼飞马 上役于赛程末段走势不俗并仅以 0.70 

马位落败，表现可圈可点，今可力争上游。 马格纳思 1400m 路程专家，今处境有利，可以考虑。 

星光云集 上赛一路前领，并一放到底，随时可胜。

第 10场	 2:59 PM	 (28,000澳元)	 					   黄金海岸	 -- 1540公尺
1	 035876	毛伊岛	 Maui	 64.5	 [	15]	 --	 --%	 爱丽丝	 6.7%
2	 555561	星光大道	Avenue Of Stars	 62.5	 [	 9]	 郎艾米(2)	 19.4%	 乔费德	 17.4%
3	 311204	沛尔内	 Pernell	 62	 [	 8]	 贾威廉(2)	 13.4%	 贝拉密	 6.5%
4	 921385	陆迪荧幕	Zoomurudi	 62	 [	11]	 卡尔	 7.7%	 帕特敦	 15.8%
5	 677578	最爱红石	Fine Ruby	 61	 [	10]	 皮兹利	 9.6%	 康普顿	 18.5%
6	 324146	漫游诗人	Poet’s Day	 60.5	 [	 4]	 贾天尼	 16.2%	 林铭	 18.0%
7	 674154	思利角落	Sly Corner	 60	 [	19]	 退出	 --%	 利尔敦	 7.7%
8	 314521	麦蒙迪	 Mac Monty	 59.5	 [	14]	 杰丽琦	 7.4%	 菲蒂夫	 10.0%
9	 812407	比拉圭	 Birague	 58.5	 [	18]	 --	 --%	 巴特沃	 10.2%
10	 152832	都市电台	Capiteel	 58.5	 [	 3]	 退出	 --%	 托顿	 13.0%
11	 904232	塔库纳	 Takunai	 58	 [	13]	 郭路	 24.0%	 邓礼	 8.6%
12	 000341	迟到大王	Toolatemate	 58	 [	 5]	 格思曼	 16.9%	 莫里西	 10.7%
13	 733333	吉米纽特	 Jimmy Neutron	 57	 [	16]	 --	 --%	 丹杰夫	 4.1%
14	 920502	阿米奇	 Tee Amici	 57	 [	 2]	 麦吉雷(2)	 12.2%	 莫里西	 10.7%
15	 136566	埃梅斯道	Road To Emmaus	 56	 [	12]	 史宾斯	 5.8%	 汤森	 10.3%
16	 716009	多内德	 Dotned	 54	 [	 1]	 --	 --%	 帕尔默	 7.7%
17	 623739	勒尼思特	Leinster	 55	 [	17]	 --	 --%	 尼保罗	 7.1%
18	 586558	凯蒂大师	Temptress Katie	 54	 [	 6]	 --	 --%	 菲蒂夫	 10.0%
19	 095409	金色荣誉	Golden Honour	 54	 [	 7]	 --	 --%	 华礼纳	 12.3%
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15 16 17 18 19

佳选 	 黄金海岸 	 擅长1540公尺 	 1540公尺佳绩
	 3	 沛尔内

	 8	 麦蒙迪

	 2	 星光大道

	 12	迟到大王

8	麦蒙迪	 83%

3	沛尔内	 73%

6	漫游诗人	 56%

4	陆迪荧幕	 50%

16	多内德	 50%

3	沛尔内	 89%

11	塔库纳	 67%

17	勒尼思特	 60%

8	麦蒙迪	 56%

6	漫游诗人	 50%

2	星光大道	1:32.68

6	漫游诗人	1:32.77

11	塔库纳	 1:32.78

3	沛尔内	 1:32.93

10	都市电台	1:33.02

赛事预览: 沛尔内 在 黄金海岸 有优异的战绩，今返此跑道能赢得江山。 麦蒙迪 上役夺标其佳态仍

持，今能再下一城。 星光大道 上赛一路前领，并一放到底，今可重施估计。 迟到大王 上赛胜得漂

亮，可跟进。 塔库纳 上役于 1540m路程在 黄金海岸争得亚军时的表现悦目，今可脱颖而出。

第 11场	 3:15 PM	 (80,000澳元)	 					   贝蒙	 -- 1600公尺
1	 622122	艾雷斯	 Allez Allez	 59	 [	 4]	 潘学明	 15.6%	 米莱恩	 14.6%
2	 191128	金费尔斯	Gold Friars	 59	 [	 3]	 布雷登(3)	 11.8%	 夏里逊	 15.3%
3	 211408	埃史山	 Mountain Ash	 59	 [	 7]	 德利克(2)	 6.4%	 莫敦	 18.1%
4	 547111	星光阁	 Starry Heights	 58.5	 [	 9]	 柏威廉	 21.5%	 威廉	 19.8%
5	 190612	泽非拉	 Zephyra	 57.5	 [	 5]	 卡伯里	 11.5%	 苗善文	 17.2%
6	 046606	无限地带	Megazone	 57	 [	 2]	 奥唐尼	 11.6%	 亚梅丽	 8.7%
7	 192233	特拉盖塔	Tallangatta	 56	 [	 6]	 诺迪奇	 9.8%	 威利斯	 12.8%
8	 987536	好运来	 Chuck A Luck	 55	 [	 8]	 科尔为(2)	 7.2%	 西尔	 7.3%
9	 807690	旗鱼	 Dorado	 55	 [	 1]	 退出	 --%	 麦拉伦	 3.8%
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佳选 	 贝蒙 	 擅长1600公尺 	 1600公尺佳绩
★	4	 星光阁

	 5	 泽非拉

	 7	 特拉盖塔

	 1	 艾雷斯

5	泽非拉	 92%

4	星光阁	 50%

8	好运来	 50%

1	艾雷斯	 48%

2	金费尔斯	 44%

4	星光阁	 100%

3	埃史山	 55%

7	特拉盖塔	 46%

1	艾雷斯	 42%

8	好运来	 33%

6	无限地带	1:35.51

3	埃史山	 1:35.70

1	艾雷斯	 1:35.88

7	特拉盖塔	1:36.05

8	好运来	 1:36.80

赛事预览: 星光阁 近来三仗皆获胜，正处巅峰状态，今能延续勇势。 泽非拉 上役前速敏捷并一路

前领，直至门前被擒痛失江山，今可入凯旋门。 特拉盖塔 近来表现不俗，尤其上役于 1600m路程

争得季军，今可取得好成绩。 艾雷斯 上赛以 0.80 马位于 1600m路程在 贝蒙落败时争得亚军，具

有一定的实力，能有作为。 金费尔斯 今排位佳并配可减磅的见习骑师，不可小觑。

第 12场	 3:50 PM	 (60,000澳元)	 					   贝蒙	 -- 1200公尺
1	 778923	克思日记	Cross Statement	 58.5	 [	 6]	 布雷登(3)	 11.8%	 占泰勒	 11.0%
2	 318253	人气发廊	Saloon Bar	 58.5	 [	 8]	 波德	 14.3%	 莫敦	 18.1%
3	 302682	陆裴摇滚	Rockin’ Rupert	 57.5	 [	 9]	 拉克达	 8.4%	 恺西	 14.0%
4	 531521	嘉利赛跑	 Jelly Can Run	 57	 [	10]	 骆士祺	 10.7%	 巴兰坦	 7.1%
5	 11255	贝尔力	 Berbere	 56.5	 [	 5]	 柏威廉	 21.5%	 威廉	 19.8%
6	 001111	杰特分身	Split Jete	 56.5	 [	 4]	 华贺理	 9.9%	 布尔敦	 35.7%
7	 777500	女皇货币	Penny On The Queen	 55.5	 [	 2]	 麦鲁力	 12.1%	 亚梅丽	 8.7%
8	 1412	琥珀滑梯	Amber Glide	 55	 [	 7]	 倪塑鹏	 9.9%	 普利思	 13.3%
9	 14234	印度皇后	Empress Of India	 54.5	 [	 1]	 潘浩明	 12.6%	 卢希尼	 20.0%
10	 516	明星王子	Celebrity Prince	 54	 [	 3]	 潘学明	 15.6%	 中村	 17.0%
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佳选 	 贝蒙 	 擅长1200公尺 	 1200公尺佳绩
	 2	 人气发廊

	 5	 贝尔力

	 6	 杰特分身

	 7	 女皇货币

8	琥珀滑梯	 100%

3	陆裴摇滚	 53%

6	杰特分身	 50%

5	贝尔力	 42%

9	印度皇后	 40%

4	嘉利赛跑	 67%

6	杰特分身	 43%

2	人气发廊	 40%

1	克思日记	 37%

3	陆裴摇滚	 33%

2	人气发廊	1:09.60

7	女皇货币	1:09.68

6	杰特分身	1:10.29

3	陆裴摇滚	1:10.71

1	克思日记	1:10.87

赛事预览: 人气发廊 上役在 贝蒙 的 1200m路程争得季军，徘徊于胜利边缘，难被超越。 贝尔力 

上役走势相当不俗，今能有所进步，留意彩池动向。 杰特分身 上役夺标其佳态仍持，不得不防。 

女皇货币 休憩前列名第 12 ，当时一共有 12 参赛马匹，留意彩池动向。 琥珀滑梯 近来试跑表现相

当可取，今能有显著的进步。

第 13场	 4:25 PM	 (100,000澳元)	 					   贝蒙	 -- 1000公尺
1	 630080	财务状况	Money Matters	 61.5	 [	 2]	 骆士祺	 10.7%	 加格米	 10.3%
2	 311200	卡里轮回	Karli’s Karma	 59.5	 [	10]	 柏威廉	 21.5%	 萨莫尔	 10.8%
3	 112301	巴黎宝宝	Baby Paris	 59	 [	 6]	 诺迪奇	 9.8%	 韦科林	 15.5%
4	 191159	梅伊佳人	My Bella Mae	 59	 [	 5]	 卡伯里	 11.5%	 卢希尼	 20.0%
5	 377516	查顿爱迪	Charleton Eddie	 54.5	 [	 7]	 端宁雅	 8.3%	 恺西	 14.0%
6	 135590	哈多家族	Halatorion	 54.5	 [	 1]	 波德	 14.3%	 罗渣士	 12.2%
7	 634674	长缇	 Long Beach	 54	 [	 3]	 奥唐尼	 11.6%	 加格米	 10.3%
8	 944631	普利	 Puli	 54	 [	 4]	 拉克达	 8.4%	 梅丽尔	 10.8%
9	 304819	罗卡诺里	Rokanori	 54	 [	11]	 潘学明	 15.6%	 威廉	 19.8%
10	 115301	游街	 Street Parade	 54	 [	 8]	 潘浩敏	 7.1%	 施迪沃	 10.2%
11	 211162	塔德温尔	Tadweer	 54	 [	 9]	 潘浩明	 12.6%	 加格米	 10.3%
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佳选 	 贝蒙 	 擅长1000公尺 	 1000公尺佳绩
	 3	 巴黎宝宝

	 9	 罗卡诺里

	 10	游街

	 4	 梅伊佳人

3	巴黎宝宝	 100%

2	卡里轮回	 78%

11	塔德温尔	 67%

9	罗卡诺里	 46%

8	普利	 44%

3	巴黎宝宝	 78%

11	塔德温尔	 58%

10	游街	 53%

5	查顿爱迪	 50%

8	普利	 44%

6	哈多家族	0:57.22

7	长缇	 0:57.77

1	财务状况	0:57.85

11	塔德温尔	0:58.00

8	普利	 0:58.04

赛事预览: 巴黎宝宝 上役赢得出色，乃此地及1000m赛程专家，于此程可左右大局。 罗卡诺里 上

赛于 950m路程有显著的进步，凭那不俗的表现，今有一定的机会。 游街 近来试跑表现相当可

取，今能有显著的进步。 梅伊佳人 在试跑胜出时的表现相当悦目，今初次亮相可上演好戏。 卡里
轮回 今返一向有优异战绩的贝蒙作战，足以构成威胁。

第 14场	 5:00 PM	 (60,000澳元)	 					   贝蒙	 -- 1400公尺
1	 221133	争斗	 Feuding	 58.5	 [	10]	 骆士祺	 10.7%	 莫敦	 18.1%
2	 756624	哈马尔坊	Hammarmill	 58	 [	 6]	 柏威廉	 21.5%	 梅丽尔	 10.8%
3	 426315	亨利飞人	Henry The Aviator	 58	 [	 8]	 布雷登(3)	 11.8%	 夏里逊	 15.3%
4	 634411	课堂	 Count The Sessions	 57.5	 [	 3]	 波德	 14.3%	 霍泰勒	 10.1%
5	 111173	星光甜姐	Starchienne	 57.5	 [	 5]	 潘学明	 15.6%	 勒微特	 14.6%
6	 362125	成功剧本	Success Play	 57.5	 [	 1]	 潘浩敏	 7.1%	 潘汉文	 10.6%
7	 422456	德娃小姐	Miss Drakova	 56.5	 [	 9]	 潘浩明	 12.6%	 潘汉文	 10.6%
8	 201582	拉塔礼物	Laquetta’s Gift	 56	 [	 7]	 华贺理	 9.9%	 卢希尼	 20.0%
9	 215522	暖心礼物	Gift Of The Heart	 55.5	 [	 2]	 德利克(2)	 6.4%	 罗渣士	 12.2%
10	 813382	凯亚珠宝	Kia Ora Jewel	 55	 [	 4]	 特纳	 10.5%	 米莎伦	 6.4%
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佳选 	 贝蒙 	 擅长1400公尺 	 1400公尺佳绩
	 5	 星光甜姐

	 2	 哈马尔坊

	 7	 德娃小姐

	 3	 亨利飞人

5	星光甜姐	 67%

2	哈马尔坊	 43%

3	亨利飞人	 40%

8	拉塔礼物	 33%

6	成功剧本	 27%

5	星光甜姐	 67%

9	暖心礼物	 67%

1	争斗	 50%

8	拉塔礼物	 44%

4	课堂	 40%

7	德娃小姐	1:23.21

8	拉塔礼物	1:23.34

3	亨利飞人	1:23.58

5	星光甜姐	1:23.67

10	凯亚珠宝	1:23.90

赛事预览: 星光甜姐 1400m 路程专家，今能占排位优势登上冠军宝座。 哈马尔坊 常有不俗演出，

乃此场合三甲之材。 德娃小姐 上赛以 2.70 马位于 1200m赛程落败，凭上役的优异表现，值得捧

场。 亨利飞人 上赛输得不远，列名第 5时仅以 1.90 马位落败，今可力争到底。 成功剧本 上赛输

得不远，今能凭理想排位入围。

顶级珀斯赛事
鹰园/ 黄金海岸/ 贝蒙
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